

1st Sub. H.B. 114
SNOW COLLEGE SOUTH

Representative **Adair** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 3, Line 6: After "1," delete "1998" and insert "1999"

2. Page 3, Line 7: After "July 1," delete "1999" and insert "2000"

3. Page 3, Line 11: After "July 1," delete "1998" and insert "1999"

4. Item 5 of the House
Political Subdivisions
Standing Committee
Report dated Feb. 11, 1998
Subsection (2) (a): After "January 1," delete "1999" and insert "2000"

5. Item 5 of the House
Political Subdivisions
Standing Committee
Report dated Feb. 11, 1998
Subsection (2) (b): After "June 30," delete "1999" and insert "2000"